
Name Email Course Year

Kartik Sharma ks.45sharma@gmail.com B.Com 2

aman tripathi tripathiaman1907@gmail.com BBA 1

Alby Skariah Sajan albysajan1@gmail.com BBA 2

Shivam Singh shivam050201@gmail.com BBA 1

ehsan raja ehsaanraja04@gmail.com BBA 2

Chirag Goel gchirag271@gmail.com B.Com 2

ADITYA KUMAR MISHRA adityamishra06198@gmail.com BBA 2

Gautam Rawat gautamrawatgsr@gmail.com B.Com(H) 2

Pulkit Gupta pulkit991133@gmail.com BBA 2

SHIVAM SHIVAM sweetshivam341@gmail.com BBA 1

Deeksha Sachdeva deekshasachdeva27@gmail.com BBA 2

Vivek Joshi vj89537@gmail.com BCA 2

Aditya Raj adiraj6753@gmail.com BCA 2

Manisha Singh kashyapmanishasingh@gmail.com BBA 2

Swar Sehgal swarsehgal123@gmail.com BTECH CSE 2

Dev Saxena devsaxena3821@gmail.com BBA 2

Prerna Sharma prernasharma0326@gmail.com Bcom 2

Anashwara Sivan anashwara404@gmail.com BBA 2

Tripti Goyal goyaltripti015@gmail.com BBA 2

HARSHITA Mittal harshitamittal315@gmail.com B.Com 2

HARSHITA Mittal harshitamittal315@gmail.com B.Com 2

Omesh Chauhan omeshc130@gmail.com BBA 2

Sachin Pal sachin.193pal@gmail.com BBA 2

Ankita Pandey akkipandey2811@gmail.com BBA 2

Shivang Verma shivangverma791@gmail.com BBA 2

MS Govind ms.govind06@gmail.com B.Com(H) 2

Madhur Chaudhary cmadhur430@gmail.com B.Com 2

nishant behwal nishantbehwal1023@gmail.com BBA 2

Monika Singh monikagm8868@gmail.com BBA 2

Hariom Prasad khariom944@gmail.com BCA 2

Piyush Verma piyushverma2001@gmail.com B. Tech 2

Mansi Goel goelmansi202@gmail.com BBA 2

Abhay Singh Chauhan abhayc1008@gmail.com BBA 2

Anandita Singh ananditasingh74@gmail.com BBA 2

Khwaish Thareja khwaishthareja77@gmail.com BBA 2

Anurag Singh singh.2406anurag@gmail.com BBA 2

Kashish Narula knarula2002@gmail.com BBA 2

Shivam Mudgil mudgilshivam22@gmail.com BBA 2

Riya Chaudhary riyachaudhary0802@gmail.com BBA 2

Kartik Sharma kartik7june2k2@gmail.com BBA 2

Shrey Bhardwaj shreybhardwaj957@gmail.com BBA 2

Shubham Bhargava Shubhambhargava019@gmail.com B.Com 2

Divya Saluja divyasaluja625@gmail.com BBA 2

Chaitanya Bhardwaj chaitanyabhardwaj993@gmail.com BBA 2

Mohit Jain mohitjain921074@gmail.com BBA 2

Lucky Nanda l.nanda2002@gmail.com BBA 2


